
Victorian Junior Road Series
Sprint Classification

Date: 29th and 30th June 2019

Chief Commissaire: Jamie Hanson Organiser: Cycling Victoria
Wednesday, July 10 2019 8:52:36pm
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JB11sprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 296 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn CC) 14
2 297 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn CC) 11

JG11sprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 359 Makayla TOBIN (St Kilda CC) 15
2 300 Asha GRAHAM (Port Fairy CC) 10

JB13sprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 251 Max GOOLD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 15
2 254 James MAXTED (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 10
3 262 Nate TROWELL (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 3
4 252 Maxx NUSPAN (Brunswick CC) 2

JB11kom
Place Rider Name Points
1 296 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn CC) 14
2 297 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn CC) 11

JG11qom
Place Rider Name Points
1 359 Makayla TOBIN (St Kilda CC) 14
2 300 Asha GRAHAM (Port Fairy CC) 11

JB13kom
Place Rider Name Points
1 251 Max GOOLD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 12
2 254 James MAXTED (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 8
3 262 Nate TROWELL (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 3
4 252 Maxx NUSPAN (Brunswick CC) 1

JM15Asprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 234 Angus GILL (Bendigo & District CC) 12
2 231 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC) 11
3 237 Nate HADDEN (Bendigo & District CC) 8
4 232 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC) 5

JW15Asprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 321 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 12
2 322 Talia APPLETON (Mansfield Mt Buller CC) 9
3 327 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 8
4 231 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC) 6
5 324 Milana FREER (Bendigo & District CC) 1
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JW15Bsprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 282 Lily JOHNSON (Hawthorn CC) 18
2 281 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC) 12

JM15Akom
Place Rider Name Points
1 231 Jamie COLES (Bendigo & District CC) 13
2 234 Angus GILL (Bendigo & District CC) 9
3 238 Jude JESSEN (Geelong CC) 6
4 237 Nate HADDEN (Bendigo & District CC) 4
5 235 Cadel HOWIE (Port Fairy CC) 3
6 239 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 1

JW15Aqom
Place Rider Name Points
1 321 Belinda BAILEY (Bendigo & District CC) 18
2 322 Talia APPLETON (Mansfield Mt Buller CC) 12
3 327 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 5
4 323 Sienna HINDELL (St Kilda CC) 1

JW15Bqom
Place Rider Name Points
1 282 Lily JOHNSON (Hawthorn CC) 17
2 281 Charlotte LANG (Hawthorn CC) 13

JM15Bsprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 332 Adam LEES (Brunswick CC) 15
2 334 Loke EGEDE-POULSEN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 10
3 336 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) 5
4 335 Aidan FANNING (Hawthorn CC) 5
5 331 Oskar VON WYSS (Hawthorn CC) 1

JM17Bsprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 301 Harry WILLEN (Bendigo & District CC) 14
2 313 Jackson HRIBAR (Blackburn CC) 7
3 304 Billy ARMSTRONG (Preston CC) 6
4 305 Ty WIDDICOMBE (Colac CC) 5
5 312 Maximus MCCALLION (Preston CC) 2
6 308 Harrison KNIGHT (Bendigo & District CC) 2

JM17Csprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 291 Kai FELSTEAD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 12
2 290 Flynn ROSE (Hawthorn CC) 11
3 289 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC) 10
4 292 Baden WHEELER (Hawthorn CC) 3
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JM15Bkom
Place Rider Name Points
1 332 Adam LEES (Brunswick CC) 18
2 334 Loke EGEDE-POULSEN (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 6
3 335 Aidan FANNING (Hawthorn CC) 5
4 340 Ty DAVIS (Brunswick CC) 4
5 331 Oskar VON WYSS (Hawthorn CC) 3

JM17Bkom
Place Rider Name Points
1 312 Maximus MCCALLION (Preston CC) 13
2 305 Ty WIDDICOMBE (Colac CC) 11
3 313 Jackson HRIBAR (Blackburn CC) 6
4 311 James POLITES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2
5 308 Harrison KNIGHT (Bendigo & District CC) 1
6 302 Austin COLLINS-LESLIE (Blackburn CC) 1
7 304 Billy ARMSTRONG (Preston CC) 1
8 310 Peter CLARKE (Blackburn CC) 1

JM17Ckom
Place Rider Name Points
1 290 Flynn ROSE (Hawthorn CC) 14
2 291 Kai FELSTEAD (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 10
3 289 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC) 9
4 292 Baden WHEELER (Hawthorn CC) 3

JM17Asprint
Place Rider Name Points
1 209 Mitchell MCGOVERN (Blackburn CC) 12
2 202 Zac KELLY (Hawthorn CC) 7
3 208 James ANTHONY (Brunswick CC) 6
4 205 Andy SAMPSON (Hawthorn CC) 4
5 215 Kai DONALDSON (Castlemaine CC) 2
6 204 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 2
7 203 Jackson HADDEN (Bendigo & District CC) 2
8 201 Daniel O'MALLEY (Hawthorn CC) 1

JW17Asprint

JW17Bsprint

JM17Akom
Place Rider Name Points
1 209 Mitchell MCGOVERN (Blackburn CC) 12
2 201 Daniel O'MALLEY (Hawthorn CC) 6
3 208 James ANTHONY (Brunswick CC) 4
4 214 Ronan TEESE (Bendigo & District CC) 3
5 204 Eddie WORRALL (Port Fairy CC) 3
6 202 Zac KELLY (Hawthorn CC) 3
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JM17Akom (continued)
Place Rider Name Points
7 215 Kai DONALDSON (Castlemaine CC) 2
8 205 Andy SAMPSON (Hawthorn CC) 2
9 203 Jackson HADDEN (Bendigo & District CC) 1

JW17Aqom

JW17Bqom


